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13.6 - PARKS COST ESTIMATE

Park Amenity:

Asphalt Road - Demolition
Asphalt Road - Repair

Bench & concrete pad

Bench - plaque

Bike Rack

BB Court - Full Size/colored

BB Court - Half or less/colored
BB Court - colorize existing court
Dog Station (Pet Mitt)

Fence - wrought Iron 4 ft
Fence - Wrought Iron 5 ft
Fence - Wrought Iron 6 ft
Fence - Plastic/ 5 Ft

Fence - Chain Link/6 Ft
Fountain - Drinking

Gazebo /structure only
Gazebo /slab only

Grill - BBQ/ pad with hole

Grill - Ash container

Irrigation

Landscaping

Light pole

Light - overhead lighting
Lighting - directional

Parking - Asphalt

Pavilion - structure only
Pavillion - slab only

Picnic Table - 8 foot

Picnic Table - ADA

Playscape - Open

Playscape - integrated/covered
Playscape/Playground - Fibar
Sidewalk - 4 foot wide
Sidewalk - 6 foot wide
Sidewalk - 8 foot wide

Shade trees - 3 inch diameter
Sod - full coverage

Trail - Decomposed Granite
Trail - Limestone 8 ft wide
Trash Cans & inground mounts
Signage - standard PARD sign
Other - remove dead tree
Other - install ADA ramp to playscape
Other - water meter/ installation
Other - enviro review / public notices

Cost

$50
$33
$2,200
$165
$550
$63,800
$58,300
$3,080
$330
$28
$35
$39
$16
$17
$2,750
$44,000
$22,000
$385
$440
$17
$S6
$2,750
$1,650
$1,650
$880
$55,000
$44,000
$1,100
$1,430
$27,500
$53,900
$385
$19
$30
$41
$220
$10,048
S7
S8
$1,210
$3,300
$220
$495
$2,200
$550

Multiplier
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Construction
A/E
Sub-Total
Allow

Sub-Total

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0
$0
S0

Total Cost

$0|

Measurement

linear foot
per area
unit price
unit price
unit price
unit price
unit price
unit price
unit price
linear foot
linear foot
linear foot
linear foot
linear foot
unit price
unit price 36 ft
unit price 36 ft
unit price
unit price
linear foot
square foot
unit price
unit price
unit price
stardard size/ 9 by 21 ft
unit price / Buyboard
unit price / Buyboard
unit price
unit price
unit price
unit price
per load cost
linear foot
linear foot
linear foot
unit cost
bid
square foot
linear foot
unit price
unit price
unit price
unit price
city cost
city cost

12%

10%



