13.6 - PARKS COST ESTIMATE

	Park Amenity:	Cost	Multiplier	Sub-Total	Measurement
1	Asphalt Road - Demolition	\$50	0	\$0	linear foot
2	Asphalt Road - Repair	\$33	0	, \$0	per area
3	Bench & concrete pad	\$2,200	0	\$0	unit price
4	Bench - plaque	\$165	0	\$0	unit price
5	Bike Rack	\$550	0	\$0	unit price
6	BB Court - Full Size/colored	\$63,800	0	\$0	unit price
7	BB Court - Half or less/colored	\$58,300	0	\$0	unit price
8	BB Court - colorize existing court	\$3,080	0	\$0	unit price
9	Dog Station (Pet Mitt)	\$330	0	\$0	unit price
10	Fence - wrought Iron 4 ft	\$28	0	\$0	linear foot
11	Fence - Wrought Iron 5 ft	\$35	0	\$0	linear foot
	Fence - Wrought Iron 6 ft	\$39	0	\$0	linear foot
	Fence - Plastic/ 5 Ft	\$16	0	\$0	linear foot
14	Fence - Chain Link/6 Ft	\$17	0	\$0	linear foot
15	Fountain - Drinking	\$2,750	0	\$0	unit price
16	Gazebo /structure only	\$44,000	0	\$0	unit price 36 ft
17	Gazebo /slab only	\$22,000	0	\$0	unit price 36 ft
18	Grill - BBQ/ pad with hole	\$385	0	\$0	unit price
19	Grill - Ash container	\$440	0	\$0	unit price
20	Irrigation	\$17	0	\$0	linear foot
21	Landscaping	\$6	0	\$0	square foot
22	Light pole	\$2,750	0	\$0	unit price
23		\$1,650	0	, \$0	unit price
24	Lighting - directional	\$1,650	0	, \$0	unit price
25	Parking - Asphalt	\$880	0	, \$0	stardard size/ 9 by 21 ft
26	Pavilion - structure only	\$55,000	0	, \$0	unit price / Buyboard
27	Pavillion - slab only	\$44,000	0	, \$0	unit price / Buyboard
28	Picnic Table - 8 foot	\$1,100	0	, \$0	unit price
29	Picnic Table - ADA	\$1,430	0	\$0	unit price
30	Playscape - Open	\$27,500	0	\$0	unit price
31	Playscape - integrated/covered	\$53,900	0	\$0	unit price
32	Playscape/Playground - Fibar	\$385	0	\$0	per load cost
33	Sidewalk - 4 foot wide	\$19	0	\$0	linear foot
34	Sidewalk - 6 foot wide	\$30	0	\$0	linear foot
35	Sidewalk - 8 foot wide	\$41	0	\$0	linear foot
36	Shade trees - 3 inch diameter	\$220	0	, \$0	unit cost
37	Sod - full coverage	\$10,048	0	, \$0	bid
38	Trail - Decomposed Granite	\$7	0	\$0	square foot
39	Trail - Limestone 8 ft wide	\$8	0	\$ 0	linear foot
40	Trash Cans & inground mounts	\$1,210	0	\$ 0	unit price
41	Signage - standard PARD sign	\$3,300	0	, \$0	unit price
42		\$220	0	\$ 0	unit price
43	Other - install ADA ramp to playscape	\$495	0	, \$0	unit price
44	Other - water meter/ installation	\$2,200	0	\$0	city cost
45	Other - enviro review / public notices	\$550	0	\$0	city cost
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		7.7	,
			Construction	\$0	
			A/E	\$0	12%
			Sub-Total	\$0	
			Allow	\$0	10%

\$0

Total Cost